Resultatlista

Skelleftea, Mullvaden 2018-03-24 Luftpistol match 1

Klass D2+D3

Plac. Namn
1 Annika Edlund
2 Ida Backlund

Klass H1
Plac. Namn
1 Erik Sjostrom

Klass H2
Plac. Namn

1 Asa Edvinsson
Sven Carlsson
Jonas Jonsson
Borje Lundin
Lars Palo
Jorgen Nilsson
David Nording

N o ok N

Klass H3

Plac. Namn
1 Lars Edvinsson
2  Tomas Backlund

Klass H60
Plac. Namn
1 Roger Astrém

Klubb
Dorotea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Klubb
Vannas Pistolskytteklubb

Klubb

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Skellefted PSF

Nyséatra Pistolklubb
Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Skellefted PSF

Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb
Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb

Klubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Klubb
Skellefted PSF

Licnr
11D02130565
11D00734298

Licnr
11D04667507

Licnr

1ID03296301
11ID01572100
11ID00011463
1ID00996340
1ID01717012
1ID01017112
1ID00008731

Licnr
11D00353885
11D01553801

Licnr
11D01534417

85
76

72

91
94
91
90
91
89
88

93
88

87

91
87

71

91
89
91
92
84
89
87

91
91

82

86
83

78

90
92
92
89
90
90
91

93
94

87

85
86

81

90
87
92
89
94
91
88

92
94

88

81

94
93
86
90
93
84
88

95
93

80

93
94
93
89
86
92
89

98
97

Summa
347
332

Summa
463

Summa
549
549
545
539
538
535
531

Summa
562
557

Summa
344

101

101

101

101



Klass LP11
Plac. Namn

1
2

Selenia Palo
Sebastian Palo

Jury
Domare

Klubb Licnr 1
Skellefted PSF 11D04068443 85
Skelleftea PSF 11D04068444 75

Lars Palo, Tomas Backlund, Jonas Jonsson
David Nording

76
64

86
55

80
65

6

Summa
327
259

10’1
4



	Luft Match 1

